1 1
Nichicon Audio Kit
Part Number: 370-AUDIO-KIT
Quantity per part number = 5
Part Number Capacitance Voltage Rating DC
UFG1H100MDM 10 uF 50 V
UFG1H010MDM 1 uF 50 V
UFW1H470MED 47 uF 50 V
UFW1H010MDD 1 uF 50 V
UFW1H100MDD 10 uF 50 V
UFW1E470MDD 47 uF 25 V
UKT1H010MDD 1 uF 50 V
UKT1H100MDD 10 uF 50 V
UKW1H100MDD 10 uF 50 V
UKW1E470MDD 47 uF 25 V
UKW1C101MDD 100 uF 16 V
UKW1H470MED 47 uF 50 V
UFG1C470MEM 47 uF 16 V
UES1H010MDM 1 uF 50 V
UUQ1H010MCL1GB 1 uF 50 V
UKT1H101MPD 100 uF 50 V
UUQ1H100MCL1GB 10 uF 50 V
UKZ1H101MHM 100 uF 50 V
UKW1H221MPD 220 uF 50 V
UFG1H331MHM 330 uF 50 V
UFG1H101MPM 100 uF 50 V
USW1C100MDD 10 uF 16 V
USW1HR22MDD 0.22 uF 50 V
UFW1C101MDD 100 uF 16 V
USW1E220MDD 22 uF 25 V
USW1C470MDD 47 uF 16 V
UKW1H010MDD 1 uF 50 V
USW1A220MDD 22 uF 10 V
USW1C220MDD 22 uF 16 V
UMW1V100MDD 10 uF 35 V
Revision 3-3-2014

2 2
UKT1C470MDD 47 uF 16 V
UKT1C100MDD 10 uF 16 V
UMW1H010MDD 1 uF 50 V
UMW1V220MDD 22 uF 35 V
UMW1H100MDD 10 uF 50 V
UMW1C470MDD 47 uF 16 V
UFW1H101MPD 100 uF 50 V
UKT1C101MDD 100 uF 16 V
UKW1E101MED 100 uF 25 V
UFG1V220MEM 22 uF 35 V
UFG1C101MPM 100 uF 16 V
UES1H100MPM 10 uF 50 V
UKT1H470MED 47 uF 50 V
UKA1C470MDD 47 uF 16 V
UMW1E101MDD 100 uF 25 V
UKZ1H470MPM 47 uF 50 V
UFW1H331MPD 330 uF 50 V
UKW1H331MPD 330 uF 50 V
UES1H470MPM 47 uF 50 V
UKZ1H331MHM 330 uF 50 V
UKT1H331MPD 330 uF 50 V
UUQ1H470MCL1GS 47 uF 50 V
UES1H331MHM 330 uF 50 V
UUQ1H101MCL1GS 100 uF 50 V
UFG1H470MPM 47 uF 50 V
UKZ1E470MPM 47 uF 25 V
UKZ2A100MPM 10 uF 100 V
UKZ1E101MPM 100 uF 25 V
UKA1H101MPD 100 uF 50 V
UES1H101MHM 100 uF 50 V
UKA1H331MPD 330 uF 50 V
UUQ1C100MCL1GB 10 uF 16 V
UKA1H220MDD 22 uF 50 V
UKA1C101MDD 100 uF 16 V
UKA1H470MED 47 uF 50 V
UKA1C221MED 220 uF 16 V
UUQ1C470MCL1GB 47 uF 16 V
To view the latest information, visit http://www.nichicon.com/
Buy View Product Detail Learn More About Nichicon Audio
Capacitors and Kits
Revision 3-3-2014